1: Data on file at Biosensors International Group, Ltd.
Rise NC is a trademark or registered trademark of Biosensors International Group, Ltd. Rise NC is CE Mark approved.
CAUTION: մեe law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician and these products are intended for the use by or under the direction of a physician.
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device.
Not available in the United States and any other country where applicable health authority product registration has not been obtained.
Information contained herein only for presentation outside the US and France. © 2019 Biosensors International Group, Ltd. All rights reserved.
Printed on sustainable FSC® paper source.
Ordering Information
                                        Balloon size (mm)
 Balloon length (mm) 8 10 12 15 20 25
 2.00 NCB-20008 NCB-20010 NCB-20012 NCB-20015 NCB-20020 NCB-20025
  2.25 NCB-22508 NCB-22510 NCB-22512 NCB-22515 NCB-22520 NCB-22525
 2.50 NCB-25008 NCB-25010 NCB-25012 NCB-25015 NCB-25020 NCB-25025
 2.75 NCB-27508 NCB-27510 NCB-27512 NCB-27515 NCB-27520 NCB-27525
 3.00 NCB-30008 NCB-30010 NCB-30012 NCB-30015 NCB-30020 NCB-30025
 3.25 NCB-32508 NCB-32510 NCB-32512 NCB-32515 NCB-32520 NCB-32525
 3.50 NCB-35008 NCB-35010 NCB-35012 NCB-35015 NCB-35020 NCB-35025
 3.75 NCB-37508 NCB-37510 NCB-37512 NCB-37515 NCB-37520 NCB-37525
 4.00 NCB-40008 NCB-40010 NCB-40012 NCB-40015 NCB-40020 NCB-40025
 4.50 NCB-45008 NCB-45010 NCB-45012 - - -
12
03
7-
00

Printed on sustainable FSC® paper source.
Ordering Information
                                        Balloon size (mm)
 Balloon length (mm) 8 10 12 15 20 25
 2.00 NCB-20008 NCB-20010 NCB-20012 NCB-20015 NCB-20020 NCB-20025
  2.25 NCB-22508 NCB-22510 NCB-22512 NCB-22515 NCB-22520 NCB-22525
 2.50 NCB-25008 NCB-25010 NCB-25012 NCB-25015 NCB-25020 NCB-25025
 2.75 NCB-27508 NCB-27510 NCB-27512 NCB-27515 NCB-27520 NCB-27525
 3.00 NCB-30008 NCB-30010 NCB-30012 NCB-30015 NCB-30020 NCB-30025
 3.25 NCB-32508 NCB-32510 NCB-32512 NCB-32515 NCB-32520 NCB-32525
 3.50 NCB-35008 NCB-35010 NCB-35012 NCB-35015 NCB-35020 NCB-35025
 3.75 NCB-37508 NCB-37510 NCB-37512 NCB-37515 NCB-37520 NCB-37525
 4.00 NCB-40008 NCB-40010 NCB-40012 NCB-40015 NCB-40020 NCB-40025
 4.50 NCB-45008 NCB-45010 NCB-45012 - - -
12
03
7-
00